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SCHOOL TERMS AND CLOSURES

SCHOOL YEAR 2006/2007 
MAIN TERM DATES

AUTUMN TERM 2006  Monday 4th September 2006 - Friday 22nd December 2006

SPRING TERM 2007  Monday 8th January 2007  - Friday 30th March 2007

SUMMER TERM 2007 Monday 16th April 2007  - Friday 25th May 2007

PRIMARY    Monday 11th June 2007  - Monday 30th July 2007

SECONDARY   Monday 4th June 2007  - Monday 23rd July 2007

MID-TERM HOLIDAYS

AUTUMN TERM 2006  Monday 30th October 2006  - Friday 3rd November 2006

SPRING TERM 2007  Monday 19th February 2007 - Friday 23rd February 2007

PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

GOOD FRIDAY   6th April 2007

EASTER MONDAY  9th April 2007

MAY DAY    7th May 2007

SPRING BANK HOLIDAY 28th May 2007
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